Floor 4th,Building 1, Puhua Science & Technology Park, Industrial Park Road,
Longhua Destrict,Shenzhen,Guangdong,China.
Meizhou  Factory
 Pingyuan Ecological Industrial Park,Fengguang Village,Dazhe,Meizhou,
Guangdong,China
Typical Specifications
Slim Type A
Model No. Output power Output voltage Output current Efficiency Size(L*W*H)mm
12/24V
12/24V
12/24V
12/24V
OTM-SS6 6W 12/24V 0.5A/0.25A
OTM-SS12 12W 12/24V 1A/0.5A 127*50*10.8
OTM-SS15 15W 12/24V 1.25A/0.62A 127*50*10.8
12/24V
12/24V
12/24V
12/24V
12/24V
PF
>0.6 127*49*10.8
>0.6
>0.6
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
OTM-SS20 20W 1.67A/0.83A 86% >0.6 165*50*15
OTM-SS30 30W 2.5A/1.25A 86% >0.6 165*50*15
OTM-SS40 40W 3.3A/1.67A 86% >0.6 165*50*15
OTM-SS50 50W 4.17A/2.08A 86% >0.6 165*50*15
Slim Type B
86%
86%
86%
OTM-SS20 20W 1.67A/0.83A 86% 159*59*18
OTM-SS30 30W 2.5A/1.25A 86% 159*59*18
OTM-SS40 40W 3.3A/1.67A 86% 159*59*18
OTM-SS50 50W 4.17A/2.08A 86% 185*63.5*22
OTM-SS60 60W 5A/2.5A 86% 185*63.5*22
Typical Specifications
Model No. Output power Output voltage Output current Efficiency PF Size(L*W*H)mm
OTM-SSW60 60W 12V/24V 5A/2.5A 85% >0.6 182*62*18.6
OTM-SSW80 80W 12V/24V 6.67A/3.33A >0.6 182*62*18.6
OTM-SSW96 96W 12V/24V 8A/4A >0.6 182*62*18.6
OTM-SSW100 100W 12V/24V 8.33A/4.16A >0.6 182*62*18.6
>0.95
>0.95
>0.95
>0.95
>0.95
>0.95
>0.95
>0.95
>0.95
85%
85%
85%
OTM-SSW120 120W 12V/24V 10A/5A 85% 200*57*26
OTM-SSW150 150W 12V/24V 12.5A/6.25A 92% 200*57*26
OTM-SSW180 180W 12V/24V 15A/7.5A 92% 220*57*26
OTM-SSW200 200W 12V/24V 16.7A/8.3A 92% 220*57*26
OTM-SSW240 240W 12V/24V 20A/10A 92% 245*62*31
OTM-SSW250 250W 12V/24V 21A/10.5A 92% 245*62*31
OTM-SSW270 270W 12V/24V 22.5A/11.25A 92% 245*62*31
OTM-SSW280 280W 12V/24V 23.3A/11.6A 92% 245*62*31
OTM-SSW300 300W 12V/24V 25A/12.5A 92% 245*62*31
Typical Specifications
Model No. Output power Output voltage Output current Efficiency Size(L*W*H)mm
36W 20-36V 140*45*28
48W 20-36V 1250mA 140*45*28
50W 20-36V 1500mA 140*45*28
80W 20-36V 2400mA 150*45*34
PF
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
OTM-E12300 3W 3-12V 300mA 86% 57*29*20
OTM-E20300 5W 12-20V 300mA 86% 57*29*20
OTM-E28300 7W 12-28V 300mA 86% 57*29*20
OTM-E30300 9W 20-30V 300mA 86% 66*32*21
OTM-E40300 12W 25-40V 300mA 86% 66*32*21
OTM-E60300 18W 40-60V 300mA 88% 66*32*21
OTM-E36600 20W 20-36V 600mA 88% 66*32*21
OTM-E36700 24W 20-36V 700mA 88% 104*45*28
OTM-E36900 30W 20-36V 900mA 88% 104*45*28
OTM-E361000 1000mA 88%
OTM-E361250 88%
OTM-E361500 88%
OTM-E362400 88%
Typical Specifications
Model No. Output power Output voltage Output current Efficiency PF Size(L*W*H)mm
OTM-W36300 10W 20-36V 300mA 82% >0.9 69*31*20
OTM-W36600 20W 20-36V 600mA 86% >0.9 89*31*20
OTM-W36900 30W 20-36V 900mA 88% >0.9 115*37*28
OTM-W361200 40W 20-36V 1200mA 88% >0.9 138*42.5*33
OTM-W361500 50W 20-36V 1500mA 88% >0.9 160*44*32
OTM-W361800 60W 20-36V 1800mA 88% >0.9 180*48*38
OTM-W362400 80W 20-36V 2400mA 88% >0.9 180*48*38
OTM-W363000 100W 20-36V 3000mA 90% >0.9 182*62*18.6
OTM-W363400 120W 20-36V 3400mA 90% >0.95 180*64*40
OTM-W364500 150W 20-36V 4500mA 91% >0.95 212*64*40
OTM-W365000 180W 20-36V 5000mA 91% >0.95 218*64*45
OTM-W366000 200W 20-36V 6000mA 91% >0.95 218*64*45
OTM-W368300 300W 20-36V 8300mA 92% >0.95 246*88*47
Typical Specifications
Model No. Output power Output voltage Output current Efficiency PF Size(L*W*H)mm
OTM-E6 6W 12V/24V 0.5A/0.25A 83% >0.9 42*42*22
OTM-E12 12W 12V/24V 1A/0.5A 83% >0.9 76*38*23
OTM-E15 15W 12V/24V 1.25A/0.63A 83% >0.9 76*38*23
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
OTM-E6-SS 6W 0.5A/0.25A >0.6 91*41*19
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
OTM-E18 18W 12V/24V 1.5A/0.75A 83% 95*45*23
OTM-E24 24W 12V/24V 2A/1A 83% 95*45*23
OTM-E30 30W 12V/24V 2.5A/1.25A 83% 95*45*23
OTM-E36 36W 12V/24V 3A/1.5A 83% 115*45*30
OTM-E60 60W 12V/24V 5A/2.5A 83% 115*45*30
OTM-E75 75W 12V/24V 6A/3.125A 83% 115*45*30
12V/24V 83%
OTM-E12-SS 12W 12V/24V 1A/0.5A 83% 91*41*19
OTM-E24-SS 24W 12V/24V 2A/1A 83% 91*41*19
OTM-E30-SS 30W 12V/24V 2.5A/1.25A 83% 91*41*19
Typical Specifications
Model No. Output power Output voltage Output current Efficiency PF Size(L*W*H)mm
OTM-W15 15W >0.9 176*30*20
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
12V/24V 87%
OTM-W20 20W 12V/24V 87% 176*30*20
OTM-W30 30W 12V/24V 88% 220*30*20
OTM-W40 40W 12V/24V 91% 248*34*28
OTM-W60 60W 12V/24V 91% 155*68.5*40
OTM-W80 80W 12V/24V 91% 188*68.5*40
OTM-W100 100W 12V/24V 91% 188*68.5*40
OTM-W120 120W 12V/24V 92% 236*64*45
OTM-W150 150W 12V/24V 92% 236*64*45
OTM-W180 180W 12V/24V 92% 236*64*45
OTM-W200 200W 12V/24V 92% 236*64*45
OTM-W250 250W 12V/24V 92% 250*75*52
OTM-W300 300W 12V/24V 92% 236*128*54
1.25A/0.63A
1.67A/0.83A
2.5A/1.25A
3.3A/1.7A
5A/2.5A
6.67A/3.3A
8.33A/4.16A
10A/5A
12.5A/6.3A
15A/7.5A
16.7A/8.3A
21A/10.5A
25A/12.5A
Typical Specifications
Constant Voltage
Model No. Output power Output voltage Output current Efficiency PF Size(L*W*H)mm
>0.95
>0.95
>0.95
>0.95
>0.95
>0.95
Constant Current
OTM-TD42600 12W 27-42V 600mA 85% >0.9 110*40*23
OTM-TD55420 20W 30-55V 420mA 85% >0.9 135*47*24
OTM-TD60600 28W 30-60V 600mA 85% >0.9 135*47*24
OTM-TD42800 30W 27-42V 800mA 85% >0.9 135*47*24
OTM-TD42900 36W 27-42V 900mA 85% >0.9 155*54*31
OTM-TD421200 50W 27-42V 1200mA 85% >0.9 155*54*31
OTM-TD12 12W 12V/24 1A/0.5A 85% 94*36*17
OTM-TD20 20W 12V/24 1.5A/0.8A 85% 107*40*22
OTM-TD30 30W 12V/24 2A/1.2A 85% 134*44*23
OTM-TD40 40W 12V/24 3A/1.67A 85% 134*44*23
OTM-TD60 60W 12V/24 4A/2.5A 85% 170*50*31
OTM-TD80 80W 12V/24 5.5A/3.3A 85% 190*65*29
Typical Specifications
Constant Voltage
Model No. Output power Output voltage Output current Efficiency PF Size(L*W*H)mm
OTM-TDW60 60W 12V/24V 85% >0.95 200*68*45
OTM-TDW80 80W 12V/24V 85% >0.95 200*68*45
>0.95
>0.95
>0.95
>0.95
Constant Current
>0.95
>0.95
>0.95
>0.95
>0.95
OTM-TDW343000 100W 3000mA >0.95
5A/2.5A
6.67A/3.33A
OTM-TDW100 100W 12V/24V 8.33A/4.16A 85% 230*70*45
OTM-TDW120 120W 12V/24V 10A/5A 85% 230*70*45
OTM-TDW150 150W 12V/24V 12.5A/6.25A 85% 230*70*45
OTM-TDW200 200W 12V/24V 16.7A/8.3A 85% 230*70*45
OTM-TDW34600 20W 20-34V 600mA 85% 115*42*31
OTM-TDW34900 30W 20-34V 900mA 85% 145*49*40
OTM-TDW341100 40W 20-34V 1100mA 85% 145*49*40
OTM-TDW341750 60W 20-34V 1750mA 85% 180*49*40
OTM-TDW342350 80W 20-34V 2350mA 85% 180*49*40
20-34V 85% 212*68*40
AC 100-265V
DALI Driver 1 LED
AC 100-265V
DALI Driver 2 LED
DALI Touch
DALI Rotary Dimmer
DALI Push Switch
DALI BUS
PCDALI Master
AC 100-265V
DALI Driver 1 LED
DALI BUS
AC 100-265V
LUTRON
GRAFIK Eye QS
With DALI Controller
AC 100-265V
DALI Driver 1 LED
DALI BUS
DALI Touch
DALI Rotary Dimmer
DALI Power
AC 100-265V
ON/OFF 0-10V
Dimmer
Vin
DIM     DC0-10V
N L
AC
N
L
L Brown
N Blue
Dimmable Driver
Vout
DIM
Red
Black
Blue
White
LED
L Brown
N Blue
Dimmable Driver
Vout
DIM
Red
Black
Blue
White
LED
L Brown
N Blue
Dimmable Driver
Vout
DIM
Red
Black
Blue
White
LED
ON/OFF
N L
AC
N
L
L Brown
N Blue
Dimmable Driver
Vout
DIM
Red
Black
Blue
White
LED
L Brown
N Blue
Dimmable Driver
Vout
DIM
Red
Black
Blue
White
LED
L Brown
N Blue
Dimmable Driver
Vout
DIM
Red
Black
Blue
White
LED
*0/1-10Vdc
*Protentiometer
*10V PWM Signal
(Lutron&Clipsal&
Dynalite system)
Typical Specifications
Constant Voltage
20W 85%
OTM-DD30 30W 12V/24V 2.5A/1.25A 85% 180*60*34
12V/24V 3.75mA/1.87A 85% 180*60*34
OTM-DDW100 100W 12V/24V 8.33A/4.16A 85% 230*68*45
OTM-DDW150 150W 12V/24V 12.5A/6.25A 85% 250*79*52
OTM-DDW200 200W 12V/24V 16.7A/8.3A 85% 250*79*52
Constant Current
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
Model No. Output power Output voltage Output current Efficiency PF Size(L*W*H)mm
12V/24V 1.67A/0.83A >0.95 140*45*28
>0.95
>0.95
>0.95
>0.95
>0.95
OTM-DD40500 20W 3-40V 500mA >0.95 140*45*28
OTM-DD251400 35W 15-25V 1400mA >0.95 180*60*34
OTM-DD50900 45W 30-50V 900mA >0.95 180*60*34
OTM-DDW601050 60W 42-60V 1050mA >0.95 230*70*47
OTM-DDW402500 100W 25-40V 2500mA >0.95 230*70*47
OTM-DDW602500 150W 40-60V 2500mA >0.95 251*79*52
OTM-DD20
OTM-DD45 45W
Typical Specifications
Constant Voltage
OTM-PD20 20W 12V/24V 85% 140*45*28
OTM-PD30 30W 12V/24V 85% 180*60*34
OTM-PD45 45W 12V/24V 85% 180*60*34
OTM-PDW60 60W 12V/24V 85% 200*68*45
OTM-PDW100 100W 12V/24V 85% 230*68*45
OTM-PDW200 200W 12V/24V 85% 250*79*52
Constant Current
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
Model No. Output power Output voltage Output current Efficiency PF Size(L*W*H)mm
>0.95
>0.95
>0.95
>0.95
>0.95
>0.95
OTM-PD20500 10W 10-20V 500mA >0.95 140*45*28
OTM-PD20900 18W 12-20V 900mA >0.95 140*45*28
OTM-PD60500 30W 35-60V 500mA >0.95 180*60*34
OTM-PDW601050 60W 36-60V 1050mA >0.95 200*68*45
OTM-PDW402500 100W 25-40V 2500mA >0.95 230*68*45
OTM-PDW802500 200W 50-80V 2500mA >0.95 251*79*52
1.67A/0.83A
2.5A/1.25A
3.75A/1.87A
5A/2.5A
8.33A/4.16A
16.7A/8.3A
Typical Specifications
Constant Voltage
OTM-TDR12 12W 12V/24V 1A/0.5A 86% >0.95 D67*21
OTM-TDR20 20W 12V/24V 1.67A/0.83A 86% >0.95 D73*27
OTM-TDR30 30W 12V/24V 2.5A/1.25A 86% >0.95 D79*31
OTM-TDR40 40W 12V/24V 3.3mA/1.65A 86% >0.95 D102*31
OTM-TDR60 60W 12V/24V 5A/2.5A 86% >0.95 D102*31
OTM-TDR36540 18W 20-36V 540mA 88% D58*23
OTM-TDR36600 24W 20-36V 600mA 88% D70*23
OTM-TDR36900 30W 20-36V 900mA 88% D60*24
OTM-TDR361500 50W 20-36V 1500mA 88% D86*24
OTM-TDR362100 70W 20-36v 2100mA 88% D75*24
OTM-TDR363000 100W 20-36v 3000mA 88% D101*28
Model No. Output power Output voltage Output current Efficiency PF Size(L*W*H)mm
OTM-TDR9 9W 12V/24V 0.75A/0.37A 86% >0.95 D51*15
Constant Current
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
Typical Specifications
Model No. Output power Output voltage Output current Efficiency PF Size(L*W*H)mm
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
OTM-DCDC32300 9W 12-32V 300mA 90% 55*25*20
OTM-DCDC12900 10W 9-12V 900mA 90% 55*25*20
OTM-DCDC36600 20W 30-36V 600mA 90% 102*29*19
OTM-DCDC36900 30W 30-36V 900mA 90% 105*36*27
OTM-DCDC50900 40W 42-50V 900mA 90% 100*42*31
OTM-DCDC361500 50W 30-36V 1500mA 90% 100*42*31
OTM-DCDC361800 60W 30-36V 1800mA 90% 162*50*40
OTM-DCDC362100 70W 30-36V 2100mA 90% 168*49*38
OTM-DCDC362400 80W 30-36V 2400mA 90% 168*49*38
OTM-DCDC502100 98W 42-50V 2100mA 90% 153*66*43
OTM-DCDC363000 100W 30-36V 3000mA 90% 153*66*43
OTM-DCDC363600 120W 30-36V 3600mA 90% 219*66*44
OTM-DCDC363600 150W 30-36V 4500mA 90% 219*66*44
>0.6
>0.6
Typical Specifications
Model No. Output power Output voltage Output current Efficiency PF Size(L*W*H)mm
12W 50-80V 150mA 88% >0.9 39*19*17
>0.6
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
OTM-T80150
OTM-T80240-DA 18W 30-80V 240mA 88% 28.5*18.5*13
OTM-T80240-DB 18W 30-80V 240mA 88% 30*19.5*12
OTM-T80280 20W 50-80V 280mA 88% 160*15.5*11
OTM-T80260 22W 36-80V 260mA 88% 140*16.5*10
OTM-T50540 23W 30-50V 540mA 88% 217*17*10
OTM-T80300 24W 30-80V 300mA 88% 140*17*10.5
OTM-T50360 26W 30-50V 360mA 88% 129*16*11
OTM-T50480 30W 30-50V 480mA 88% >0.9 135*17*10
OTM-T50500 35W 30-50V 500mA 88% >0.9 150*17*10.5
OTM-T50500-D 20W 30-50V 500mA 87% >0.9 195*17*10
OTM-T40700-D 28W 30-40V 700mA 84% >0.9 313*17*10
OTM-T42950-D 40W 28-42V 950mA 86% >0.9 292*18*12
Typical Specifications
Model No. Output power Output voltage Output current Efficiency PF Size(L*W*H)mm
>0.6
>0.6
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
OTM-B12300 3W 3-12V 300mA 75% 25*17*15
OTM-B20300 5W 12-20V 300mA 75% 25*17*15
OTM-B28300 9W 12-28V 300mA 84% 42*22*17
OTM-B40300 12W 25-40V 300mA 88% 52*23*17.5
OTM-B60300 18W 40-60V 300mA 88% 51*20*14.5
OTM-B36600 20W 20-36V 600mA 88% 53*21*16.3
OTM-B36700 25W 20-36V 700mA 88% 85*26*23.5
OTM-B36900 30W 20-36V 900mA 88% 85*26*23.5
OTM-B361000 36W 20-36V 1000mA 88% 110*31*25
OTM-B361250 48W 20-36V 1250mA 88% 110*31*25
OTM-B361500 50W 20-36V 1500mA 88% 110*31*25
OTM-B362400 80W 20-36V 2400mA 88% 124*36*25
OTM-B363000 100W 20-36V 3000mA 88% 128*58*25
	页 1
	页 2
	页 1
	2: 超薄不防水
	3: CC
	4: CV
	5: TD
	6: 3 in 1 & DALI